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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN DENMARK 2.80 yes

        RAHBEK OLSEN Ida DEN HS Taastrup FK 2009 R F      

        STILLER Natalja DEN HS Glostrup FK 2004 R F      

        CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN HS Glostrup FK 2004 R F      

        REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN HS Glostrup FK 2007 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 2.31 yes

        VELLESTE Karoliina EST Tallinna Mook 2004 F      

        NILISK Kristiin EST Tallinna Mook 2004 R F      

        TRUUSE Gabriela EST Pohjakotkas 2004 L F      

        ANIS Dinara EST Tallinna Mook 2006 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 2.78 yes

        WETHERILL Hilla FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2004 F      

        MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2003 R F      

        LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN ES Miekka Miehet 2006 R F      

        NISKALA Viena FIN ES Habda Helsinki 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 2.43 yes

        PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR OS Bygdø FK 2008 R F      

        TENGESDAL Vilde NOR VE Bergens FK 2004 R F      

        CHEVALIER Leila FRA SO Stavanger FK 2004 R F      

        GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR VE Bergens FK 2007 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE SWEDEN 2.43 yes

        FREDÉN Anna SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R F      

        SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE SY FKC Karlskrona 2004 R F      

        ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE ST FFF Stockholm 2006 R F      

        MAANINKA Moa SWE VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

5 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 031 0.0 EST ESTONIA yes

2. 2 043 0.0 SWE SWEDEN yes

3. 2 043 0.0 NOR NORWAY yes

4. 2 078 0.0 FIN FINLAND yes

5. 2 080 0.0 DEN DENMARK yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
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Format

Participants 5 Participants

1 Direct elimination
26.08. 14:30

Table of 8 with place 1-4

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 26.08. 14:30

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 EST ESTONIA 3 31 0.0

2 SWE SWEDEN 3 43 0.0

3 NOR NORWAY 3 43 0.0

4 FIN FINLAND 3 78 0.0

5 DEN DENMARK 3 80 0.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 ESTONIA EST  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Fri 14:30

5 DENMARK DEN   37

4 FINLAND FIN   V

  R: HALEVI Sagi (DEN) / MEIER Jaan (EST)

 

3 NORWAY NOR  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 SWEDEN SWE  

 

Piste 2 Fri 15:45

ESTONIA EST   V 42

FINLAND FIN   41

R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE) / DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 8 Fri 15:45

NORWAY NOR   33

SWEDEN SWE   V

R: MEIER Jaan (EST) / VALMARI Saga (FIN)

Piste 1 Fri 17:00

ESTONIA EST   37

SWEDEN SWE   V

R: VALMARI Saga (FIN) / GRÖNHOLM Peter (FIN)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 8 Fri 17:00

1 FINLAND (4) FIN   42

2 NORWAY (3) NOR   V

  R: MEIER Jaan (EST) / ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

14:30 | Piste 8 R: HALEVI Sagi, DEN / MEIER Jaan, EST

FINLAND 45 37 DENMARK

MIKHAILOVA Ilona 5 5 2 2 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah

NISKALA Viena 5 10 8 6 STILLER Natalja

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 4 14 12 4 CHILD Melissa Steinicke

NISKALA Viena 4 18 18 6 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah

MIKHAILOVA Ilona 7 25 19 1 CHILD Melissa Steinicke

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 5 30 23 4 STILLER Natalja

WETHERILL Hilla 4 34 27 4 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 5 39 33 6 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah

MIKHAILOVA Ilona 6 45 37 4 STILLER Natalja

Semi-Final

15:45 | Piste 2 R: ULLTJÄRN Bianca, SWE / DUL Michal, POL

FINLAND 41 42 ESTONIA

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 3 3 5 5 NILISK Kristiin

MIKHAILOVA Ilona 4 7 10 5 TRUUSE Gabriela

WETHERILL Hilla 4 11 15 5 ANIS Dinara

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 6 17 20 5 TRUUSE Gabriela

WETHERILL Hilla 1 18 25 5 NILISK Kristiin

MIKHAILOVA Ilona 8 26 29 4 ANIS Dinara

NISKALA Viena 5 31 30 1 TRUUSE Gabriela

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena 4 35 37 7 ANIS Dinara

MIKHAILOVA Ilona 6 41 42 5 NILISK Kristiin

15:45 | Piste 8 R: MEIER Jaan, EST / VALMARI Saga, FIN

SWEDEN 45 33 NORWAY

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 3 3 2 2 TENGESDAL Vilde

ULLTJÄRN Louise 4 7 5 3 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

MAANINKA Moa 5 12 6 1 CHEVALIER Leila

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 4 16 6 0 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

MAANINKA Moa 8 24 14 8 TENGESDAL Vilde

ULLTJÄRN Louise 6 30 14 0 CHEVALIER Leila

MAANINKA Moa 3 33 19 5 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

FREDÉN Anna 3 36 26 7 CHEVALIER Leila

ULLTJÄRN Louise 9 45 33 7 TENGESDAL Vilde
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Place 3/4

17:00 | Piste 8 R: MEIER Jaan, EST / ULLTJÄRN Bianca, SWE

NORWAY 45 42 FINLAND

CHEVALIER Leila 1 1 5 5 MIKHAILOVA Ilona

TENGESDAL Vilde 2 3 10 5 WETHERILL Hilla

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 7 10 15 5 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena

CHEVALIER Leila 6 16 18 3 NISKALA Viena

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 4 20 21 3 MIKHAILOVA Ilona

TENGESDAL Vilde 8 28 25 4 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 6 34 27 2 NISKALA Viena

CHEVALIER Leila 4 38 30 3 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena

TENGESDAL Vilde 7 45 42 12 MIKHAILOVA Ilona

Final

17:00 | Piste 1 R: VALMARI Saga, FIN / GRÖNHOLM Peter, FIN

SWEDEN 45 37 ESTONIA

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 2 2 1 1 NILISK Kristiin

ULLTJÄRN Louise 5 7 5 4 VELLESTE Karoliina

MAANINKA Moa 7 14 15 10 ANIS Dinara

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 0 14 18 3 TRUUSE Gabriela

MAANINKA Moa 11 25 19 1 NILISK Kristiin

ULLTJÄRN Louise 5 30 23 4 ANIS Dinara

MAANINKA Moa 5 35 27 4 TRUUSE Gabriela

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla 5 40 30 3 ANIS Dinara

ULLTJÄRN Louise 5 45 37 7 NILISK Kristiin
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE SWEDEN  

        FREDÉN Anna SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2004

        SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE SY FKC Karlskrona 2004

        ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE ST FFF Stockholm 2006

        MAANINKA Moa SWE VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004

2 EST ESTONIA  

        VELLESTE Karoliina EST Tallinna Mook 2004

        NILISK Kristiin EST Tallinna Mook 2004

        TRUUSE Gabriela EST Pohjakotkas 2004

        ANIS Dinara EST Tallinna Mook 2006

3 NOR NORWAY  

        PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR OS Bygdø FK 2008

        TENGESDAL Vilde NOR VE Bergens FK 2004

        CHEVALIER Leila FRA SO Stavanger FK 2004

        GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR VE Bergens FK 2007

4 FIN FINLAND  

        WETHERILL Hilla FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2004

        MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2003

        LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN ES Miekka Miehet 2006

        NISKALA Viena FIN ES Habda Helsinki 2003

Table of 8

5 DEN DENMARK  

        RAHBEK OLSEN Ida DEN HS Taastrup FK 2009

        STILLER Natalja DEN HS Glostrup FK 2004

        CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN HS Glostrup FK 2004

        REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN HS Glostrup FK 2007
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

CN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar 0 0 0

CN HALEVI Sagi 1 1 0 0

KNUDSEN Kenneth 0 0 0

CN LOMHOLT Sebastian 0 0 0

EST MEIER Jaan 1 1 1 3 0 0

FIN N1 VALMARI Saga 1 1 2 0 0

CN CN GRÖNHOLM Peter 1 1 0 0

POL B B DUL Michal 1 1 0 0

SWE F ULLTJÄRN Bianca 1 1 2 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE SWEDEN  

      FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm 2004

      SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona 2004

      ULLTJÄRN Louise ST FFF Stockholm 2006

      MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004

Silver EST ESTONIA  

      VELLESTE Karoliina Tallinna Mook 2004

      NILISK Kristiin Tallinna Mook 2004

      TRUUSE Gabriela Pohjakotkas 2004

      ANIS Dinara Tallinna Mook 2006

Bronze NOR NORWAY  

      PILIPENKO Elisabeth OS Bygdø FK 2008

      TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004

      CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004

      GILDERNES Ada Sofie VE Bergens FK 2007


